

Republic of the Philippines Department of Agriculture AGRICULTURAL TRAINING INSTITUTE

ATI Building, Elliptical Road, Diliman, Quezon City, Metro Manila 1100 Tel. Nos. (63-2) 8929-8541 to 49 & 8928-7397 Fax No. (63-2) 8920-9792 Email: atl.director@atl.da.gov.ph & atl_director@yahoo.com URL: http://www.atl.da.gov.ph; www.e-extension.gov.ph

PURCHASE ORDER

SUPPLIER: RIELOU GENERAL MERCHANDISE

ADDRESS: BLK 1 & 2 SOCORRO AVENUE. BUENSUCESO

HOMES III PARANAQUE CITY

P.O. No.: DATE:

2022-10-184

DATE

MODE OF PROCUREMENT:

Oct. 4, 202

NP-SMALL VALUE PROCUREMENT

Gentlemen:

TIN:

Please furnish this Office the following article(s) subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.

Place of Delivery: Date of Delivery:		ATI, Diliman, Quezon City	Delivery Terms: 15 WORKING DAYS		
			Payment Term: LLDAP		
STOCK NO.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL ÇOST
*	box	6pc Dinner Plates Set Opal Microwaveable and Dishwasher Safe Tempered Glass (as per sample) Dinner Plate Size: L-27 W-27 H-2cm	8	₱ 2,150.00 ₱	17,200.00
	box	4 Pairs Coffee Tea Cup and Saucer Set 8pc White Opal Product size: Cup: Height-7cm, Diameter- 8.5cm, Length with handle- 10.5cm Capacity- 220ml Saucer: Diameter- 14.5cm, Height- 2cm Composition: 4 cups, 4 saucers (4 pairs cup and saucers)	10	1,020.00	10,200.00
	рс	Jar Containers with Bamboo Lid and wooden spoon (as per sample)	5	905.00	4,525.00
	set	Stainless Spoon, fork and coffee/tea spoon (4 pcs per set)	12	510.00	6,120.00
	рс	Organizer storage (as per sample)	2	1,725.00	3,450.00
	рс	Dish Drainer with cover, and 1 drawer color white (as per sample)	3	7,200.00	21,600.00
	рс	Rectangular server set (as per sample) 1.9L Microwaveable and Dishwasher Safe Thermal Shock Resistant Bakeware Glass Serving Dish Product size: L-35 W-24 H-6.5cm 3.3L	4	3,075.00	12,300.00
	set	6pcs 33cl Drinking Glass Set Heat Resistant and Dishwasher Safe Water Juice Glass Tumbler Drinkware Set. Product size: L-6.2 W-6.2 H-12.3cm 33cl 11 ½oz	6	2,210.00	13,260.00
	рс	Alcohol spray bottle (as per sample)	10	540.00	5,400.00
	рс	Wooden serving tray large size (as per sample)	2	730.00	1,460.00
	рс	Minimalist Japanese Style Anti Slip Water Resistant Placemat	20	350.00	7,000.00
	set	6 pcs kitchen knife block set with knife holder	2	1,775.00	3,550.00
	рс	Wood tissue box with cover (rectangular)	2	420.00	840.00
	рс	Wood tissue box with cover (Round)	25	305.00	7,625.00
	рс	Walis tambo	2	360.00	720.00
	рс	Dustpan	2	175.00	350.00
	рс	Mega box storage bin transparentDimension: 55.5 cm x 39 cm x 34.4 cm	4	710.00	2,840.00
	unit	Power cable for television (2 pong) Power: AC 100 -240 V ~ 50/60 Hz 165 W	1	280.00	280.00
	pc	Trashbin with cover (as per sample) Dimension (LxWxH): 10x10x14.5in Color: Black	13	3,150.00	40,950.00
tjec K	unit	Microwave (as per sample)Color: Black 28L Microwave with Steam, Electronic, Ceramic Interior, Height: 29.7 cm, Width: 51.7, Length: 42.8 Turntable Diameter: 12.5	1	12,300.00	12,300.00
	unit	Rice Cooker (as per sample) 1.5L 8 cups Glass cover with streamer Product Dimension: 33(L) x 25(W) x 29(H)cm	1	2,950.00	2,950.00
	unit	Electric Kettle (as per sample) 1.2 Liters, Electric Kettle with Boil Dry Protection Stainless Steel	1	1,860.00	1,860.00
	unit	Water Dispenser (as per sample) Color: Black Bottom Load, Height: 104 cm, Width: 31 cm, and Length: 36 cm 2 Thermostat for Hot and Cold	3	18,105.00	54,315.00
	unit	Coffee Table(as per sample) Round Meeting Table Round meeting table in 25 mm thick particle board light gray finidh with PVC black edge good for 2-4 person D100xH75cm	1	13,725.00	13,725.00

STOCK NO.	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
NO.	unit	Office Chair (as per sample) Color: Black, C30:D32Executive Chair black leatherette synchronize tilting chrome base	1	20,050.00	20,050.00
	unit	Lounge Sofa (as per sample) Fabric Materials	1	30,425.00	30,425.00
1-		Color: Charcoal L1930, D560/1310 H830 mm			
	unit	Office Table (as per sample) Color: Mahogany	2	38,670.00	77,340.00
		Executive Table L-type laminated, side table w/ pedestal cabinet with grommet			
		Dungaga			
		Pupose: To be used as an office supplies and equipment for Partnerships and Accreditation Division.			
TOTAL AMO	UNT IN W				
		JNDRED SEVENTY-TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE PESO	S ONL	Y	₱ 372,635.00
In case of fail	ure to mal	ke the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10)		
of one percen	t (1%) for	r everyday of delay shall be imposed.			
COMFORME		K ₁	Very 1	truly yours,	\wedge
COMPORME	OTER, MNSA, CESO III				
МС	174(10	ver Printed Name of Supplier		7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	ECTOR IV
Sig	/				
	10/	19/22	1		
		Date			
FUNDS AVAII	ABLE:		I		
			OR/B	UR No.:	2022 - 10 - 1183 10 - 06 - 42
2.22.20.20.20.20.20.20.20.20.20.20.20.20		JOANE. SINGSON CHIEF ACCOUNTANT.	Amou	int:	2022 - 10 - 1183 10 - 04 - 122 Php. 372, 435
		PAGE 2 OF 2			11

